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F-150 CONSTRUCTION HEATER

ACCESSORIES

PARTS LIST
Item # Description P/N 

1 POL WITH EXCESS FLOW CHECK S-01

2 HIGH PRESSURE REG. S-02

3 20FT HOSE ASSEMBLY S-03

4 1/4" Gas Strainer-Elbow S-43

5 1/4" coupling S-53

6 Safety Valve S-34

7 1/4" MF x 1/8" FP Elbow S-46

8 Low Fire line c/w flare nuts S-47

9 1/4" MP x 1/4" FP adapter S-44

10 1/4" MP x MF elbow-orfice holder S-45

11 Low Fire orifice S-11

12 1/4" B.M. tee S-14

13 Main Orifice S-42

14 Burner Head S-54

15 18" Thermocouple (T18) S-12/T-18

16 Two Cylinder Manifold 2001-S2

17 Three Cylinder Manifold 2001-S3

16
17

3

2
1


